

## www.bigcreekconnects.org

## **ANNUAL CONTRIBUTION**

Please print. NAME: CONTACT NAME & TITLE FOR BUSINESS/ORGANIZATION MEMBERSHIP: ADDRESS: \_\_\_\_\_ CITY / STATE / ZIP: \_\_\_\_ PHONE: ☐ \$250.00 Sustaining \$ 50.00 Supporting \$ 25.00 Individual ☐ \$100.00 Steward ☐ \$ \_\_\_ Additional donation I would like to volunteer my time. ☐ This is a gift membership from \_\_\_\_\_ (your name – to use in our welcome & acknowledgement). Make checks payable and mail to: **Big Creek Connects** 

Friends of Big Creek dba Big Creek Connects is a 501(c)(3) organization (Tax ID 61-160649).

Your contribution is tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law.

P.O. Box 609272 Cleveland, OH 44109

To conserve, enhance, and bring recognition to the natural and historic resources in and around the Big Creek Watershed and develop a recreational trail network that connects these resources to each other and the community.

Thank you for your support!